Title Type

LEASE

Parcel Number

67477

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
MINISTRY OF ENERGY AND CLIMATE SOLUTIONS
CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER
ACCEPTED OFFERS

January 15, 2025

Reference Number Hectares Purchased By Percent

2501001 262 SYNERGY LAND SERVICES LTD. 100%

Price/Ha

$121.44

Bonus Paid

$31,817.28



Permits
Drilling Licences

Leases

TOTAL

Next Disposition:

OFFERED
HECTARES
0
0

262

262

February 12, 2025

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
MINISTRY OF ENERGY AND CLIMATE SOLUTIONS

CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER

PURCHASED

HECTARES

0

0

262

262

SUMMARY
January 15, 2025

AVERAGE PRICE

$0.00
$0.00

$121.44

$121.44

FEES
$0.00
$0.00

$500.00

$500.00

RENT
$0.00
$0.00

$1,965.00

$1,965.00

TENDER BONUS
$0.00
$0.00

$31,817.28

$31,817.28

TOTAL
$0.00
$0.00

$34,282.28

$34,282.28



