PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA MINISTRY OF ENERGY AND CLIMATE SOLUTIONS CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER ACCEPTED OFFERS

January 15, 2025

Title Type	Parcel Number	Reference Number	Hectares	Purchased By	Percent	Price/Ha	Bonus Paid
LEASE	67477	2501001	262	SYNERGY LAND SERVICES LTD.	100%	\$121.44	\$31,817.28

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA MINISTRY OF ENERGY AND CLIMATE SOLUTIONS CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER SUMMARY

January 15, 2025

	OFFERED			PURCHASED						
	#	HECTARES	#	HECTARES	AVERAGE PRICE	FEES	RENT	TENDER BONUS	TOTAL	
Permits	0	0	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Drilling Licences	0	0	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Leases	1	262	1	262	\$121.44	\$500.00	\$1,965.00	\$31,817.28	\$34,282.28	
TOTAL	1	262	1	262	\$121.44	\$500.00	\$1,965.00	\$31,817.28	\$34,282.28	

Next Disposition: February 12, 2025